Number of persons with disabilities aged 7 years and above by Level of Education, Tanzania Mainland, 2014

Level of Education

Never
attended,
adult
education Tertiary
or pre- Vocational non
school Primary Secondary training  university  University Total
Total 927,206 1,119,694 107,759 36,269 22,090 12,652 2,225,671
Albinism 1,751 9,772 1,786 737 213 597 14,856
Seeing 429,648 551,569 57,694 25,808 11,044 5,270 1,081,034
Hearing 246,160 248,776 15,706 5,685 5,082 2,143 523,553
Walking 471,283 399,227 21,234 10,725 6,878 3,889 913,237
Rememberi 318,669 266,404 25,051 1,335 3,873 4,940 620,271
ng
Selfcare 118,429 95,081 9,608 548 720 2,092 226,478
Communic 113,696 65,879 5,404 638 1,086 186,704
ating
Total number of persons with disabilities aged 5 years and above by level of education, Tanzania Mainland, 2014
Level of Education
Never
attended,
adult
education Tertiary
or pre- Vocational non
school Primary Secondary training  university  University Total
Albinism 1,751 10,712 1,786 737 213 597 15,796




Seeing
Hearing
Walking
Rememberi
ng

Selfcare

Communic
ating

435,271
255,788
480,250

324,616
136,266
126,801

558,255
251,684
404,993

270,717
110,625
68,274

57,694
15,706
21,234

25,051
9,608
5,404

25,808
5,685
10,725

1,335
548
638

11,044
5,082
6,878

3,873
720

5,270
2,143
3,889

4,940
2,092
1,086

1,093,343
536,088
927,969

630,531
259,859
202,203




