Number of persons with disabilities aged 7 years and above by Level of Education, Tanzania Mainland, 2014

Number of p	Jersons with disc	abilities aged / years a	of Education		ication, ran	Zailla Maillia	110, 2014
_							
	Never						
	attended,						
	adult						
	education			., ., .,	Tertiary		
	or pre-			Vocational	non		
	school	Primary	Secondary	training	university	University	Total
Total	927,206	1,119,694	107,759	36,269	22,090	12,652	2,225,671
Albinism	1,751	9,772	1,786	737	213	597	14,856
Seeing	429,648	551,569	57,694	25,808	11,044	5,270	1,081,034
Hearing	246,160	248,776	15,706	5,685	5,082	2,143	523,553
Walking	471,283	399,227	21,234	10,725	6,878	3,889	913,237
Rememberi	318,669	266,404	25,051	1,335	3,873	4,940	620,271
ng							
Selfcare	118,429	95,081	9,608	548	720	2,092	226,478
Communic ating	113,696	65,879	5,404	638	-	1,086	186,704

## Total number of persons with disabilities aged 5 years and above by level of education, Tanzania Mainland, 2014

- coan manner of persons min around agon o your o and another of coancillating range manner agon of persons and another agon of persons and agon of persons ag								
	Never							
	attended,							
	adult							
	education				Tertiary			
	or pre-			Vocational	non			
	school	Primary	Secondary	training	university	University	Total	
Albinism	1,751	10,712	1,786	737	213	597	15,796	

Seeing	435,271	558,255	57,694	25,808	11,044	5,270	1,093,343
Hearing	255,788	251,684	15,706	5,685	5,082	2,143	536,088
Walking	480,250	404,993	21,234	10,725	6,878	3,889	927,969
Rememberi ng	324,616	270,717	25,051	1,335	3,873	4,940	630,531
Selfcare	136,266	110,625	9,608	548	720	2,092	259,859
Communic ating	126,801	68,274	5,404	638	0	1,086	202,203